
Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 SPAGLICCIA Andrea Spoleto 60 20 20 20
2 CHIAVERNI Tommaso Enduro Fratta Offroad 47 13 17 17
3 PARLANTI Edoardo Gualdo Tadino 41 15 11 15
4 MARCELLINI Michele Ponte San Giovanni 39 17 9 13
5 BIANCHI Luca Enduro Fratta Offroad 26 11 15
6 FAGIOLARI Alessio Motor's Club Panicale 22 9 13
7 MANCINELLI Nicola Inossidabili Terni 20 3 8 9
8 GRECHI Gabriele Inossidabili Terni 19 4 10 5
9 BRILLI Mattia Gualdo Tadino 17 7 10
10 PETRACCA Marco Ponte San Giovanni 12 5 7
11 RADICCHI Patrizio Trial Gas e Frizione 11 5 6
12 GUSTINUCCI Mirko Gualdo Tadino 11 11
13 CAVALLETTI Gabriele Spoleto 10 10
14 DI LUCA Adriano Trial Gas e Frizione 10 4 6
15 PELLEGRINI Andrea Inossidabili Terni 8 8
16 GAUDENZI Matteo Gualdo Tadino 8 8
17 PIRILLI Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 7 7
18 BENDA Simone Motor's Club Panicale 6 6
19 BIGIARINI Edoardo Enduro Fratta Offroad 4 4
20 RAPPUOLI Massimo Foligno 3 3
21 PAOLONI Michele Ponte San Giovanni 3 3
22 RAPI Filippo Ponte San Giovanni 2 2
23 GIAMMINONNI Diego Inossidabili Terni 2 2
24 BARTOLINI Marco Inossidabili Terni 2 2
25 PAGLIACCI Alessandro Spoleto 1 1
26 BRUNOTTI Alessandro Inossidabili Terni 1 1
27 CARPINELLI Simone Inossidabili Terni 1 1

Pos. Squadra Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 GUALDO TADINO B Gualdo Tadino 57 17 20 20
2 INOSSIDABILI Inossidabili Terni 37 20 17
3 PONTE SAN GIOVANNI Ponte San Giovanni 17 17
4 PANICALE A Motors' Club Panicale 15 15
5 GUALDO TADINO A Gualdo Tadino 13 13
6 PANICALE B Motors' Club Panicale 11 11
7 0

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 COSTANTINI Tommaso Spoleto 40 20 20
2 0
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 
ENDURO UMBRIA 2021

M
C

 A
m

m
o

to
ra

R
ie

ti
30

/0
5/

20
21

M
C

 E
n

d
u

ro
 F

ra
tt

a 
O

ff
ro

ad
U

m
be

rt
id

e
09

/0
5/

20
21

M
C

 G
u

al
d

o
 T

ad
in

o
G

ua
ld

o 
T

ad
in

o
2

7
/0

6
/2

0
2

1

M
C

 E
n

d
u

ro
 F

ra
tt

a 
O

ff
ro

ad
U

m
be

rt
id

e
09

/0
5/

20
21

ASSOLUTA

M
C

 E
n

n
io

 B
ag

lio
n

i
C

itt
à 

di
 C

a
st

el
lo

 
17

/1
0/

20
21

M
C

 A
m

m
o

to
ra

R
ie

ti
30

/0
5/

20
21

SQUADRE

M
C

 R
ac

in
g

 T
er

n
i

T
e

rn
i

19
/0

9/
20

21

M
C

 R
ac

in
g

 T
er

n
i

T
er

ni
19

/0
9/

20
21

M
C

 R
ac

in
g

 T
er

n
i

T
e

rn
i

19
/0

9/
20

21

M
C

 E
n

n
io

 B
ag

lio
n

i
C

itt
à 

di
 C

a
st

el
lo

 
17

/1
0/

20
21

M
C

 S
S

. A
n

g
e

lo
 in

 
V

ad
o

S
. A

ng
el

o 
in

 V
ad

o
03

/1
0/

20
21

M
C

 S
S

. A
n

g
e

lo
 in

 
V

ad
o

S
. A

ng
el

o 
in

 V
ad

o
03

/1
0/

20
21

M
C

 S
S

. A
n

g
e

lo
 in

 
V

ad
o

S
. A

ng
el

o 
in

 V
ad

o
03

/1
0/

20
21



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 
ENDURO UMBRIA 2021

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 MERCANTINI Lorenzo Foligno 20 20
2 0
3 0
4 0

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 GRECHI Gabriele Inossidabili Terni 60 20 20 20
2 BARBI Jacopo Foligno 39 11 13 15
3 BARTOLINI Marco Inossidabili Terni 32 15 17
4 PAGLIACCI Alessandro Spoleto 32 15 17
5 TOMBELLI Jacopo Enduro Fratta Offroad 26 13 13
6 ALLEGRUCCI Francesco Ponte San Giovanni 17 17
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 SPAGLICCIA Andrea Spoleto 60 20 20 20
2 CHIAVERNI Tommaso Enduro Fratta Offroad 51 17 17 17
3 MANCINELLI Nicola Inossidabili Terni 38 10 13 15
4 BIANCHI Luca Enduro Fratta Offroad 30 15 15
5 CAVALLETTI Gabriele Spoleto 13 13
6 PIRILLI Andrea Ponte San Giovanni 11 11
7 BRUNOTTI Alessandro Inossidabili Terni 9 9
8 0
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 
ENDURO UMBRIA 2021

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 PARLANTI Edoardo Gualdo Tadino 60 20 20 20
2 BRILLI Mattia Gualdo Tadino 49 17 17 15
3 DI LUCA Adriano Trial Gas e Frizione 37 9 15 13
4 GUSTINUCCI Mirko Gualdo Tadino 32 11 4 17
5 BIGIARINI Edoardo Enduro Fratta Offroad 26 15 11
6 RAPPUOLI Massimo Foligno 23 10 13
7 CARPINELLI Simone Inossidabili terni 17 11 6
8 MARINOZZI Manuel Racing Terni 15 3 8 4
9 MANCINI Diego Inossidabili terni 14 5 9
10 SABBATUCCI Giovanni Spoleto 14 5 9
11 BRUNORI Niccolo' Ponte San Giovanni 13 13
12 GIAMMINONNI Diego Inossidabili terni 13 3 10
13 QUARTERONI Matteo Trial Gas e Frizione 10 10
14 FAGIOLI Gino Ponte San Giovanni 9 2 7
15 NERI Lorenzo Ennio Baglioni 8 8
16 PILERI Diego Inossidabili terni 8 8
17 BARCACCIA Daniele Ponte San Giovanni 7 7
18 MATTEUCCI Leonardo Inossidabili terni 7 7
19 PICCHIO Mattia Motor's Club Panicale 6 6
20 BALDACCHINI Roberto Ponte San Giovanni 6 6
21 ORIOLI Davide Centro Italia Paggi 5 5
22 GALERI Stefano Ponte San Giovanni 4 4
23 SPERNANZONI Leonardo Inossidabili terni 3 3
24 MENTA Lorenzo Racing Terni 3 1 2
25 LANARI Lorenzo Inossidabili terni 2 2
26 CHIAVINI Mirco Enduro Fratta Offroad 1 1
27 BARTOLETTI Nicola Enduro Fratta Offroad 1 1

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 TOSONI Nicola Foligno 40 20 20
2 FANTOZZI Michele Gualdo Tadino 37 17 20
3 SALCIARINI Gabriele Trial Gas e Frizione 30 13 17
4 PELLEGRINI Gabriele Gualdo Tadino 28 11 17
5 BALDACCHINI Roberto Ponte San Giovanni 15 15

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 MARCELLINI Michele Ponte San Giovanni 60 20 20 20
2 BENDA Simone Motor's Club Panicale 17 17
3 RAPI Filippo Ponte San Giovanni 15 15
4 GRADASSA Boris Ponte San Giovanni 13 13
5 CARPISASSI Piero Gualdo Tadino 11 11

0

ULTRATERRITORIALI

M
C

 E
n

d
u

ro
 F

ra
tt

a 
O

ff
ro

ad
U

m
be

rt
id

e
09

/0
5/

20
21

M
C

 A
m

m
o

to
ra

R
ie

ti
30

/0
5/

20
21

M
C

 G
u

al
d

o
 T

ad
in

o
G

ua
ld

o
 T

ad
in

o
2

7
/0

6
/2

0
2

1

M
C

 E
n

n
io

 B
ag

lio
n

i
C

itt
à 

di
 C

as
te

llo
 

17
/1

0/
20

21

M
C

 R
ac

in
g

 T
er

n
i

T
e

rn
i

19
/0

9/
20

21

M
C

 S
S

. A
n

g
el

o
 in

 
V

ad
o

S
. A

ng
el

o 
in

 V
ad

o
03

/1
0/

20
21

VETERAN

M
C

 E
n

d
u

ro
 F

ra
tt

a 
O

ff
ro

ad
U

m
be

rt
id

e
09

/0
5/

20
21

M
C

 A
m

m
o

to
ra

R
ie

ti
30

/0
5/

20
21

M
C

 G
u

al
d

o
 T

ad
in

o
G

ua
ld

o
 T

ad
in

o
2

7
/0

6
/2

0
2

1

M
C

 E
n

n
io

 B
ag

lio
n

i
C

itt
à 

di
 C

as
te

llo
 

17
/1

0/
20

21

M
C

 R
ac

in
g

 T
er

n
i

T
er

ni
19

/0
9/

20
21

M
C

 S
S

. A
n

g
el

o
 in

 
V

ad
o

S
. A

ng
el

o 
in

 V
ad

o
03

/1
0/

20
21

TERRITORIALI

M
C

 E
n

d
u

ro
 F

ra
tt

a 
O

ff
ro

ad
U

m
be

rt
id

e
09

/0
5/

20
21

M
C

 A
m

m
o

to
ra

R
ie

ti
30

/0
5/

20
21

M
C

 G
u

al
d

o
 T

ad
in

o
G

ua
ld

o
 T

ad
in

o
2

7
/0

6
/2

0
2

1

M
C

 E
n

n
io

 B
ag

lio
n

i
C

itt
à 

di
 C

as
te

llo
 

17
/1

0/
20

21

M
C

 R
ac

in
g

 T
er

n
i

T
e

rn
i

19
/0

9/
20

21

M
C

 S
S

. A
n

g
el

o
 in

 
V

ad
o

S
. A

ng
el

o 
in

 V
ad

o
03

/1
0/

20
21



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 
ENDURO UMBRIA 2021

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1 PETRACCA Marco Ponte San Giovanni 41 9 15 17
2 PELLEGRINI Andrea Inossidabili Terni 37 17 20
3 RADICCHI Patrizio Trial Gas e Frizione 32 15 17
4 GAUDENZI Matteo Gualdo Tadino 27 7 20
5 FAGIOLARI Alessio Motor's Club Panicale 20 20
6 RIGHINI Ivan Enduro Fratta Offroad 19 6 13
7 PAOLONI Michele Ponte San Giovanni 15 15
8 ALLEGRUCCI Matteo Ponte San Giovanni 13 13
9 ANZUINI Emanuele Ponte San Giovanni 11 11
10 LILLI Diego Motor's Club Panicale 10 10
11 SCARPELLI Fabio Motor's Club Panicale 8 8

Pos. Pilota Motoclub Tot. Punti
1
2
3
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